Bus

Bus Uskiidar-Umraniye-Tavukguyolu-Alemdag Uski-
dar-Zeynep Kamil Ornek Mahallesi-Esatpasa Uskiidar - Go to website

Ornek MH. - Esatpasa Mh.

Direction
Balabanaga Sk. — Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.

34 stops

Open route schedule

Balabanaga Sk.
Minibus Durag!
Guldibi

Ziya Pasa Cd.
Yunus Emre Camii
Esatpasa Mah.
Hizir Reis

Fahrettin Altay Pasa
Ornek Mahallesi
Mimar Sinan
Bagkur Evleri

Esin Sitesi
Mobilyacilar Carsisi
Devlet SU isleri
Kirklar

Libadiye Cad.
Bulgurlu Caddesi
Alvarlizade Camii
Ferah Caddesi

Turistik Camlica Tes

Route schedule
Balabanaga Sk. — Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.

Monday 06:35
Tuesday 06:35
Wednesday 06:35
Thursday 06:35
Friday 06:35
Saturday 06:35
Sunday 06:35
Route info

Direction: Balabanaga Sk.
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

% Beylerbeyi WIS SR ] "
; ” = :.- ! \\}\\ : Ersoy Yavuztlrk i
i
: Beplecbey B %
o Kiiplice o Elmali
Kuzguncuk b Fu_?rah i
Tantavi® — TEK
=y — Icadiye ILBurhaniye ’
et ; Ter & ; ;
PKOdar S Selami Al Kisikllt = Umran
hmut l-:-’m-;-'w w1
K21
ayi Muratreis ‘ T, 5 Nara R amal
valide-i'A Altunizade - 12 Wulgurlu

Zeynep Kars fl _’-'Kugngamllca

Barbaros
) i _umhuriyet
Ly
Selimiye — .“_‘_ t(.uguyolu Acibadem &E‘ Yigag ’ :
- Acibadem Asikveysel
% P A Unalan
'a' ol \- ;{rr ,{::_/ } Mustafa }.{E
T g P
A --‘Jmpﬁee\ Hasanpasa :
b a2 Ea ST
e = o Durmlupinar: S
“iKadikoy. X 3
L (% I a4y,
3 s, G, ahrz
L I \Zuhtupasza Merdivenkdy g <isahrg
‘Caferafa . ' e 6
. X e G
Uskiidar-Umraniye-Tavukguyolu-Alemdag Uskiidar- BusMaps

Zeynep Kamil Ornek Mahallesi-Esatpasa — Uskiidar -...


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-%C3%9Cmraniye-Tavuk%C3%A7uyolu-Alemda%C4%9F-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-Zeynep-Kamil-%C3%96rnek-Mahallesi-Esatpa%C5%9Fa-3670983661-185239329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-%C3%9Cmraniye-Tavuk%C3%A7uyolu-Alemda%C4%9F-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-Zeynep-Kamil-%C3%96rnek-Mahallesi-Esatpa%C5%9Fa-3670983661-185239329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-%C3%9Cmraniye-Tavuk%C3%A7uyolu-Alemda%C4%9F-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-Zeynep-Kamil-%C3%96rnek-Mahallesi-Esatpa%C5%9Fa-3670983661-185239329

Kisikli

Sarikaya
Altunizade

Millet Bahgesi
Altunizade Koéprisu
Minibls Duragi
Metrobus Altunizade
Altunizade
Baglarbasi

M.U. ilahiyat Fakiil.
Pazarbasi

Askerlik Subesi
Zeynep Kamil Hst.

Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.



Direction
Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk. — Balabanaga Sk.

31 stops

Open route schedule

Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.
Askerlik Subesi
Pazarbasi

M.U. ilahiyat Fakiil.
Capitol

Altunizade

Millet Bahgesi
Altunizade
Sarikaya

Kisikli

Camlica i6okulu
Bulgurlu Caddesi
Bulgurlu

Gaziler

Cesme

Kirklar

Devlet SU Isleri
Mobilyacilar Carsisi
Esin Sitesi

Bagkur Evleri
Libadiye Caddesi
Mimar Sinan
Ornek Mahallesi
Fahrettin Altay Pasa

Hizir Reis

Route schedule
Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk. — Balabanaga Sk.

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dr. Burhanettin Ustiinel Sk.
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-%C3%9Cmraniye-Tavuk%C3%A7uyolu-Alemda%C4%9F-%C3%9Csk%C3%BCdar-Zeynep-Kamil-%C3%96rnek-Mahallesi-Esatpa%C5%9Fa-3670983661-185239329

Esatpasa Mah.
Yunus Emre Camii
Ziya Pasa Cd.
Guldibi

Minibls Duragi

Balabanaga Sk.

Uskiidar-Umraniye-Tavukcuyolu-Alemdag Uskiidar-Zeynep Kamil Ornek Mahallesi-Esatpasa Bus time schedules and route
maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule
or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in UEmraniye

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



